41

B.—?B.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF

TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
162
153
154
1565
156
157
158

159
160

161
162
163

164
165
166
167

CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.

VOTE No. 80-—continued.
SALARTES—continued.
Sub-Qfffices, Napier—
Farndon—
Telegraphist (also Railway £140)
Hastings—
Postmaster (also Railway £200, and Insurance Agent)
Telegraphist and Assistant
Messenger
Herbertville—
Postmaster
Kaikora North—
Postmaster (also Railway £102)
Makatoka—
Postmaster (also Railway £125)
Mohaka—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Ormondyille—
Postmaster (also Railway 8/ per diem, and Insurance
Agent) ..
Porangahau—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Port Ahuriri—
Postmaster
Telegraphist
Messenger
Takapau—
Postmaster
Tapuaeharuru (Taupo)—
Postmaster
Tarawera—-
Postmaster and Lineman
Waipawa—
Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &ec., and Insur-
ance Agent) .
Messenger
‘Waipukurau—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Wairoa—

Postmaster (also Reglstrar of Births &e., and

Insurance Agent)
Messenger
31 Country Postmasters

Cuier Post OFrFicE, GISBORNE—
Chief Postmaster (also Insurance Agent, Deputy-Com-
missioner of Stamps £20) ...
3 Telegraphists, 1 at £175, 1 at £165, 1 at £105
Counter Clerk
3 Messengers at £36
Custodian (also from other Departments £30)
14 Country Postmasters

Curer Post Orricr, WANGANUI—
Chief Postmaster (Deputy-Commissioner of Stamps £20)
4 Clerks, 1 at £220, 1 at £130, 1 at £125, 1 at £110 .
8 Telegraphlsts 1 at £285,1 ab £170, 1 at £135, 2 at
£120, 2 at £105, 1 at £100 .
~ Cadet
Counter Clerk
Despatech Olerk
Distributing Clerk e
6—Bo 2Bc

1885-86.!

25
120
36
165
88
15
170

11
121

258
100
36

150
165
155

235
36

186

176
200

382
445
165
108
100

75

425
585

1,140
60
120
110
50




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

