Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

 .			
Item.		1885–86.	
		£	£
	CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.		
	VOTE No. 30—continued.		•
	SALARIES—continued.		
	Sub-Offices, Napier— Farndon—	Ì	
133	Telegraphist (also Railway £140) Hastings—	25	
134 135	Postmaster (also Railway £200, and Insurance Agent)	5	
136	Telegraphist and Assistant	120 36	
	Herbertville—	•	• • •
137	Postmaster	165	
138	Kaikora North—		
190	Postmaster (also Railway £102) Makatoka—	38	
139	Postmaster (also Railway £125)	15	
140	Mohaka—		
140	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent) Ormondville—	170	
141	Postmaster (also Railway 8/ per diem, and Insurance	ļ	
	Agent)	11	
142	Porangahau—	101	
144	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent) Port Ahuriri—	121	
143	Postmaster	258	
144	Telegraphist	100	
145	Messenger	36	
146	Takapau— Postmaster	150	
	Tapuaeharuru (Taupo)—		
147	Postmaster	165	
148	Tarawera— Postmaster and Lineman	155	
	Waipawa—	100	
149	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c., and Insur-	22.5	
150	ance Agent)	235 36	
100	Waipukurau—	90	-
151	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)	186	
750	Wairoa—	'	
152	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c., and Insurance Agent)	176	
153	Messenger	36	
154	31 Country Postmasters	200	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Course Door Owner Conserve		
155	CHIEF POST OFFICE, GISBORNE— Chief Postmaster (also Insurance Agent, Deputy-Com-		
	missioner of Stamps £20)	382	
156	3 Telegraphists, 1 at £175, 1 at £165, 1 at £105	445	
157	Counter Clerk	165	
$\frac{158}{159}$	3 Messengers at £36	108 100	
160	Custodian (also from other Departments £30) 14 Country Postmasters	75	
	_		
161	CHIEF POST OFFICE, WANGANUI— Chief Postmaster (Deputy-Commissioner of Stamps £20)	425	
162	4 Clerks, 1 at £220, 1 at £130, 1 at £125, 1 at £110	585	
163	8 Telegraphists, 1 at £285, 1 at £170, 1 at £135, 2 at		
	£120, 2 at £105, 1 at £100	1,140	
164	Cadet	60	
$\begin{array}{c} 165 \\ 166 \end{array}$	Counter Clerk	120 110	
167	Despatch Clerk	50	
TOI	6—B. 2B.		